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Pl. Dor Tiempo Apellidos, nombre Club Licencia Sx Diferencia
min/km
Ritmo

Mujeres (4)
1 511 3h12'05 DE CASTRO CASARES LARA ZAMORA CORRE - ADARSA ZA220 F - 08:21
2 512 3h28'09 CARRANCIO FERNÁNDEZ SANDRA PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA TCYL99 F +16'04 09:03
3 431 3h30'32 OLIVEROS PÉREZ NURIA VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS VA1011 F +18'27 09:09
4 513 4h13'39 ZALAZAR LUISA FERNANDA PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA TCYL106 F +1h01'34 11:02

Hombres (12)
1 514 2h33'14 ACOSTA DE BRITO GUILLERMO PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA PA3919 M - 06:40
2 329 2h55'55 BRAVO DIEZ JAVIER VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL VA825 M +22'41 07:39
3 503 3h11'11 REGO ALVES PABLO ZAMORA CORRE - ADARSA ZA284 M +37'57 08:19
4 508 3h13'35 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ DAVID PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA TCYL112 M +40'21 08:25
5 501 3h21'49 BORGES RAMOS ANGEL C.D. ASTORGA RUNNING L454 M +48'35 08:46
6 506 3h26'06 CUESTA COSIIO RUBÉN PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA TCYL104 M +52'52 08:58
7 510 3h29'30 MENENDEZ ARIENZA MARCO PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA TCYL81 M +56'16 09:07
8 388 3h33'21 HERMOSILLA MINGUEZ EDUARDO C.D. ATLETISMO BRIVIESCA - NORPETROL BU665 M +1h00'07 09:17
9 505 3h44'49 BORGES RAMOS VICTOR C.D. ASTORGA RUNNING L433 M +1h11'35 09:46

10 477 3h48'24 SERRANO PÉREZ JOSE ANTONIO ATLETISMO CLÍNICAS FÍSIORAMA L4921 M +1h15'10 09:56
11 509 3h55'42 LÓPEZ LOZANO ANTONIO ZAMORA CORRE - ADARSA ZA218 M +1h22'28 10:15
12 355 4h17'00 FERNÁNDEZ SARDÓN LUIS ÁNGEL C.D. ZAMORA CORRE - ADARSA ZA160 M +1h43'46 11:10
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SUB23 (1)
1 505 3h44'49 BORGES RAMOS VICTOR C.D. ASTORGA RUNNING L433 M - 09:46

SÉNIOR (3)
1 514 2h33'14 ACOSTA DE BRITO GUILLERMO PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA PA3919 M - 06:40
2 503 3h11'11 REGO ALVES PABLO ZAMORA CORRE - ADARSA ZA284 M +37'57 08:19
3 501 3h21'49 BORGES RAMOS ANGEL C.D. ASTORGA RUNNING L454 M +48'35 08:46

MÁSTER W35 (1)
1 511 3h12'05 DE CASTRO CASARES LARA ZAMORA CORRE - ADARSA ZA220 F - 08:21

MÁSTER W40 (2)
1 512 3h28'09 CARRANCIO FERNÁNDEZ SANDRA PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA TCYL99 F - 09:03
2 513 4h13'39 ZALAZAR LUISA FERNANDA PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA TCYL106 F +45'30 11:02

MÁSTER W50 (1)
1 431 3h30'32 OLIVEROS PÉREZ NURIA VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS VA1011 F - 09:09

MÁSTER M35 (1)
1 506 3h26'06 CUESTA COSIIO RUBÉN PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA TCYL104 M - 08:58

MÁSTER M40 (1)
1 508 3h13'35 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ DAVID PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA TCYL112 M - 08:25

MÁSTER M45 (4)
1 329 2h55'55 BRAVO DIEZ JAVIER VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL VA825 M - 07:39
2 510 3h29'30 MENENDEZ ARIENZA MARCO PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA TCYL81 M +33'35 09:07
3 388 3h33'21 HERMOSILLA MINGUEZ EDUARDO C.D. ATLETISMO BRIVIESCA - NORPETROL BU665 M +37'26 09:17
4 509 3h55'42 LÓPEZ LOZANO ANTONIO ZAMORA CORRE - ADARSA ZA218 M +59'47 10:15

MÁSTER M55 (1)
1 355 4h17'00 FERNÁNDEZ SARDÓN LUIS ÁNGEL C.D. ZAMORA CORRE - ADARSA ZA160 M - 11:10

3h48'24 SERRANO PÉREZ JOSE ANTONIO ATLETISMO CLÍNICAS FÍSIORAMA L4921 M - 09:56

MÁSTER M70 (1)
1 477
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